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* = Best 3 points result count
Rank Name
1 OHE

Mila Marlina

Tan Seow Ping

Ina Budiyarni

Yuen Kit Shan

Véronique Messina

Marcia Zhou

Jill Hamill

9 Kathy Yu Hiu Kit

10  Clementine Tanguidé
Isabelle Dufour
Eufemia Coppi

13 EniRosita

14  Aurelia Veyre
Joanna Kruk

16  Charla Heimer
Chloe Onofrychuk
Christina Khinast Sittenthaler

19  Lily Suriani

20  Maria Josephine Liao

21 Marilena Wilkinson

22 Satulho

23 R

24 Sophithida Kong

25  Federica Brugnara

26  Samantha Young

27 BE

28  Janet NG

29  Akmaral Meirman

30 Caroline Roehrl

31  Laurel Pardue

32 Deborah Chinn

33 Ursel Plehwe

34 Tracy Sproule

35 RBR

36  Chanthy Chhun

37 R

38  Silamie Apolistar

39  Tracy Masuda

40  Chong Hsiao Shiang

41 Amanda Casto

42 Kristi Battalini

43 HEE

44 Caroline Pivetta

45 Ellen Kurland

46  Teresalam

47  Donna Urquhart

48 MEF

49  Angie van Bemden

50  Elizabeth Teich

51  Linda Dabley

52 EH

53 Joanne Plumbley

54  Olga Poberezovska

55  Woon Ping Leung

56 BEM

57  Edda Bauer

oA wN

Ma Yanxing

Yuan Jia

Cheng Ai

Wu Zhenfeng

Ling Hongying

Yang Yuqi

Tao Junfang

Wang Wei

Bai Yuqiu

Nationality
China
Indonesia
Malaysia
Indonesia
Hong Kong
France
USA
Great Britain
Great Britain
France
France
Australia
Indonesia
France
Australia
USA
Canada
Austria
Indonesia
Philippines
Venezuela
Finland
China
Cambodia
Italy
USA
China
Hong Kong
Kazakhstan
Switzerland

USA
Germany
USA
China
Cambodia
China
Philippines

Malaysia
USA
USA

China
Australia
USA
Hong Kong
Australia
China
USA
Kazakhstan
Australia
China
United Kingdom
Australia
Hong Kong
China
Germany

[SEININY

u
*

PR RPRRPRRREPRPRRPRRERERRPRRERRERPRERERLPRRPERRERRERRERRERERLRPLPREREPRERRERERRLPRERERNRPRERLRNRLRRERRERERRENRRERRRR R

Total
1005
942
900
686
575
575
575
575
525
525
525
525
523
500
500
500
500
500
485
480
475
475
475
475
470
470
457
455
455
452
450
450
450
450
450
450
430
430
425
425
425
425
425
425
415
415
415
407
405
405
405
405
405
405
402
400
395

UTHK

175 325

175 400

175 350

SRI

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

400

350

325

300

275

250

240

230

220

TTPLUS DALIAN GPM

57 400

57 350

105 400

105 100

105 350

105 325

105 300

42 400

21 100

21 150

TUT

55 400

55 350

TLS

175 400

175 350

175 325

175 300

175 275

175 250

175 240

175 230

MS2S MRU TMBT VMM ANNA MESA DALI BTS
100 400
100 400
100 300
21 200 100 92 65 200 100 100
52 300
100 400
100 400
100 160 100 125
100 170
70 400
70 400
52 400
100 350
100 350
100 350
100 325
100 325
100 325
52 350
100 300

CM50

80 400

80 350

80 325

AKP

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

175



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Maria Rotger Cerda
Billinda Jackquiline Marshall
Yaneisy Montero Urdanivia
Megan Davies

Erica Rusbridge

Agni Ziogos

ZFFHA

Diana Mergenbaeva
RLES

Daphne Rose Tamayo Codilla
Lam Lai Po

Siow Yun Mee

Alison Thompson
Marna Kagele

SBLE

Lorraine Wilkinson
Ann-Mari Lillejord
Cynthia Fish

Lesley Mochan

Henda Salmeron
HEE

Louise Irving

Irnara Seydali

Anna Chernova

Rl

Mary Gold dela Cruz
Lim Mun Yin

AT

Mayra Johnson
Bryony Soltis
Napassaporn Chumnarnsit
=

Leana Savenkova
B

FRAREE

Pakanee Brutphakdee
Eugene Bahchevanova
Ty

Charm Bartolay

Phei Sunn Sim

=E

Evergreen Edward
Nguyen Linh Chi

3

Rizzalyn Damaso
=L

Linda Poong

Yeong Lai Ling
HEFE

Hedda Riola

BHE

kg e

Renee Tan Hong Ping
Lee Yan leng

Tahira Najmunisaa Muhammad Zain
EL

Teresa Aranalde
HB#AZ

Fiss

Suzanne Liu

Siti Rohani Mohamed Said
Tillot Bertille

ik

Siaw Hua Lim

EISIC]

k33

Li Danyang

Chi Suzhen

Shi Hongxia

Jiang Rongting

Gu Yan

Huang Yufeng

Gao Ping
Wang Jirong

Chen Jie
Qian Xiaoxia

Cha Jianfang

Yuan Xue

Jiang Liangliang

Ren Mingming

Huang Jinxiang

Duan Zhongyi
Tian Change

Wu Wei

Tian Hongqin
Yu Yanmeng

Zhang Hua

Zhang Lijuan
Zhai Kuisheng

Spain
New Zealand
Canada
Great Britain
Australia
Australia
China
Kazakhstan
China
Philippines
Hong Kong
Malaysia
Great Britain
USA
China
Canada
Norway
Canada
New Zealand
South Africa
China
South Africa
Kazakhstan
Great Britain
China
Philippines
Malaysia
China
Brasilien
USA
Thailand
China
Singapore
China
China
China
Thailand
Kazakhstan
China
Philippines
Indonesia
China
Malaysia
Vietnam
China
Philippines
China
Malaysia
Malaysia
China
Philippines
China
China
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
China
Mexico
China
China
Hong Kong
Malaysia
France
China
Malaysia
China
China
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395
395
395
385
385
385
382
380
380
380
377
375
375
375
375
375
370
365
365
365
357
355
355
355
355
355
350
350
345
345
345
345
340
340
335
332
330
330
330
330
327
325
320
320
320
320
315
310
310
310
310
307
305
300
300
300
300
300
297
295
292
290
290
290
290
287
285

92 200

175 220
175 210
175 210
57 325
55 325
105 275
175 200
175 200
175 190
175 190
57 300
175 180
55 300
175 180
105 250
175 170
175 170
105 240
105 230
57 275
55 275
105 220
105 210
57 250
105 200
57 240
105 190
57 230
105 180

52 325

52 275

70 325

100 275

70 300

100 250

70 275

100 240

100 230

100 220
70 250

100 210
70 240

100 200
70 230

100 190
70 220

100 275

100 250

100 240

100 230

100 220

100 210

100 200

100 190

100 200

80 300

80 275

80 250

80 240

80 230

80 220

80 210

175 220

175 210

175 200

175 190



125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

Lau Soh Wai
Jintana Kedphet

& Jin Jing
Nerissa Jane B. Golondrina

[R5 Chen Lu
=053 Ma Shumei

Siti Hailwa Marjunit

Amporn Roberts

Lyra Valles

HEE Huang Yuxia
& Wang Zhiying

chitchanok purijittrawong

EFaw 7N Li Honglin

Carmela Lim

Meredith Edwards

Wit Yang Jing

Meagan Douglas

BXREE Gu Tianjie

TR Dongli

Chua Siok Hoon

Ng Soot Goh

Katie McCarver

Cristina Vasilache

i Yang Haiying

Jonalyn Acosta

B®iES Sheng lieling

Poon Yuk Pui

Jennifer Pasiciel

Kayla Feld

Cheah See See

Aijing Liu

Ellany Anlap

FiE Li Hua

BEF Shao Yufang

Kwantana Kwamuangpan

Adriana Istrate

Cheryl Bihag

= Li Xue
PenuHa Nonnxa Pauline Repin
R Zhao Peng

Erlinda Rustico Budeng

Jong Kiat Ngo

Reza Tordilla

Kennis Cheung Ping Ting

B Zhou Xin
Ho Shuk Kuen Daisy

Elsie Bucay

Alexandria Ahongon

Toh Hui Sung

;3 Ou Yanping
b B 4 Pan Qinbo
Olya Korzh

Fung Siu Ying Anita

Eva Svensson

Adel Laking

Pamela Williams

Melissa Woo

Faith Klein

Wong Bik Yiu

Lilian Wong Tan Li

Lim Siaw Hua

Lam Shuh Yee

Francences Lai Pui Yee

Anne Cumming

Marie Pettersson

Angelane Eng

Dk Sri Rohayani Pg Matarsat

Singapore
Thailand
China
Philippines
China
China
Malaysia
Thailand
Philippines
China
China
Thailand
China
Philippines
USA
China
Canada
China
China
Malaysia
Malaysia
United States
Singapore
China
Philippines
China
Hong Kong

USA
Malaysia
Switzerland
Philippines
China
China
Thailand
Romania
Philippines
China
Kazakhstan
China
Malaysia
Malaysia
Philippines
Hong Kong
China
Hong Kong
Philippines
Philippines
Malaysia
China
China
Russia
Hong Kong
Sweden
Philippines
Australia
Brunei
South Africa
Hong Kong
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Hong Kong

Sweden
Malaysia
Brunei
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280
280
280
280
277
275
270
270
270
267
265
260
260
260
260
257
255
255
252
250
250
250
250
250
250
245
242
242
242
240
240
240
235
235
230
230
230
228
227
225
220
220
220
217
215
210
210
210
205
204
203
202
200
200
200
199
198
197
196
195
194
193
192
192
192
191
190

57 220
105 170

57 210
105 160

57 200

105 150
52 200

105 140
92 150
42 200

105 130
28 100 52 55

28 200
27 200
105 120

92 125
105 110

105 99
105 98
52 150

92 100
42 150

100

100

55

100

100

100

100

100

55

100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

180

170

200

150

140

130

120

110

150

100

99
98
97
96
95
94
93

91
920

70 210

70 200

70 190

70 180

42 200

70 170

70 160

70 150

42 150

50

50

200

150

100 180

100 160

100 150

100 150

80 200

80 190

80 180
60 200

80 170

80 160

80 150

80 140

80 130
60 150

80 120



192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

Wong Pau Yin
Seng Swee Lan
Choo Yuen Leng

Maulina Binti Songkongon

Carmel Angel Yu
Melissa Lim Yi Xin
BHE

Nukanosa EkatepuHa
il

sonam shah
Patricia Shindy
Lau Ka Ping

Rita Pasiciel

Lisa Anderberg
Mitsuko Ishikawa
Lady Diane Recto
Toy Cheng Kwai Hung
Wong Hui Ee
Yeung Mei Lun
RE
[yetts

Iris Chen Chiu Cheek
TuH AnbbuHa
FIYE

Rashel Pena

Emily Wong Ip Ching
Kee Sim Ang

Julia Moffitt
Angélique Rime
Carla Jereza

Rusinah Soligi

Arzen Cayetano
Kathryn Logan
KypmaH6aesa MagmHa
Loh May Lyn
Johanna lee

RS

Intan Tribuana Dewi
Benedikte Linge
Christine Salazar
Shih-Fen Wu

Grace Sim

54217

Orianne Dutka

Sissel Marie Overvoll
Joyce Llanda

Masao Maki

Sharon Elizabeth Nelson
ST

Puah Poh Suan
Yanfeng Sun
Katannya Kapeli
Selin Peckan

TFHE

Rosie Sargisson
ApryHosa tOnua

Uta Scholz

X

lyor Li Shan

skTE

Kelsey Lester
Komaposa CseTnaHa
Louise A. Cameron
£

Lilian Wong

Dazeree Joan Joannes
Suriyati Hassan

Gao Lingyao
Pikalova Ekaterina
Xing Ruling

Yao Yuping
Ying Cuihua

Tin Albina
Lin Xiaoyan

Kurmanbaeva Madina

Ma Jianjing

Zhang Jingli

Dang Yuanmin

Ding Danni
Argunova Julia
Wang Yang

Zhang Ziqi
Svetlana Komarova

Jiang Hua

Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Philippines
Malaysia
China
Kazakhstan
China
Nepal
Indonesia
Hong Kong

USA
Japan
Philippines
Hong Kong
Malaysia
Hong Kong
China
China
Hong Kong
Kazakhstan
China
Philippines
Hong Kong
Malaysia

Switzerland
Philippines
Malaysia
Philippines
USA
Kazakhstan
Malaysia
Philippines
China
Indonesia
Norway
Philippines

Great Britain
China
USA
Norway
Philippines
Japan
USA
China
Singapore

USA
CHE
China

Kazakhstan
Germany
China
Singapore
China

Kazakhstan
USA
China
Maldives
Malaysia
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189
188
187
186
185
180
178
177
177
175
171
167
167
167
162
160
157
156
155
155
153
152
152
152
150
147
146
142
142
135
130
130
127
127
125
125
122
121
120
120
117
117
117
116
115
115
112
112
112
110
107
107
105
103
102
102
102
102
100
98

97

97

97

97

96

95

92

92

92

92

92

92

75

70

65

60

55

28 150

52 125

28 65 52
28 125

52 100

52

52

52
52

52

28 75

52

28 70

52

10

75

70

65

15

60

50

45

27 150

27 125

27 100

49

27 75

27 70

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

125

100

75

70

65

60

55

50

21 150

21 55

21 125

21 100

21 75

100 89
100 88
100 87
100 86

55 125

55 25
55 100

55 75

55 70

55 65

55 60

55 55

55 50

55 45

55 40

42 125

42 100

42 75

42 70

42 65

42 60

42 55

50

50

125

100

60 125

60 100

60

60

60

60

60

75

70

65

60

55



259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325

Ymbetosa MaguHa
Vu Phuong Thanh
Tk

Heuy Phing Loi

Eileen Lee Poh Suan
EREE

Caroline Redman
Xpamosa EkaTepuHa
Pebayle Florence
Ffh

Lay Phing Lim

Janis Lim Yin Yin
AR

Audrey Weedon
Wakuposa 3nbHopa
Nguyen Thi Hoang Yen
fVIME

Marie Ariesta Katiandagho
Liu Yan

Tao Min

sl

Ai Li Lim

Mary Ainslie

TeH Mapraputa
Kerry-ann Edge

E 1R

Pravin Jessy

a4z

Tan Sheo Yean
pllesE: ]

5354

izt

[ 3

Bonnie Hallinan
MNaweHko Onbra
Nguyen Thi Tieu Phuong
4

Jie Men

Nafisa Binti Bonjamin
Alice Phelemon

Lau Jun Hwa

Amanda Sarng

Serlina Eng Shi Lin
Chia Mee Leng

Nur Syazwani Mohd Zuki
Tan Swee Wah
Wararat Siripornpitak
Afiza Binti Ab Halin
Carolyn Hare

Ellen Dhoore

Malathi Naidu Chandran
Sharina Graeme
Dazye Tony T Payah
Julinih Tunis

Phua Lee Ping

Venus E Bernardo

Tia Nastiti Purwitasari Supari
Anna Shim

Dr. Felice Huang
Caroline Sion

Dr. Yann Payah

Aida Munirah Azmi
Mastura Light
Melania Micheal
Nurul Izza Refini Bt Arifin
Masrurani Aisa

Helen Tan Sok Ee

Umbetova Madina

FangYi

Wang Beibei
Khramov Ekaterina

Yu Wei

Hu Minghui
Shakirov Elnor
Sun Xiaohua
Liu Yan

Zhang Yu

Ten Margarita
Jiang Yanjun
Zhao Meng
Liu Yurui

Xue Min

Shi Ling

Yan Jun

Olga Pashchenko

Zhao Shuo

Kazakhstan
Vietnam
China
Singapore
Malaysia
China

Kazakhstan
France
China
Malaysia
Malaysia
China

Kazakhstan
Vietnam
China
Indonesia
China
Singapore
China

Great Britain
Kazakhstan
Great Britain
China
Malaysia
China
Malaysia
China
China
China
China

Kazakhstan
Vietnam
China
China
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
France
Singapore
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Thailand
Malaysia
Great Britain
Belgium
Malaysia
Brunei
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Indonesia
Brunei
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Brunei
Malaysia
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92
92
92
91
90
88
87
87
87
87
86
85
83
82
82
82
82
81
79
78
78
77
77
77
77
77
76
76
75
75
74
73
73
72
72
72
72
71
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70

28 60

28 55

28 50

28 45

27 65
52 40
42 45
27 60
52 35
42 40
27 55
52 30
42 35
27 50
52 25
52 24
52 23
52 22
52 21
42 30
27 45
52 20

21 70

21 65

21 60

21 50

55

55

55
55

55

55

55

55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

35

30

24
23

22

21

20

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

42 50

42 45

42 40

42 35

42 30



326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392

Sim Nyuk Young
R

Regina Soh
Angela Pratt
Tatano Akiko
3

AN

PR

k)

BB

FL

"EE

324

HXT
HIBEE
AnvcyntaHosa Hasupa
Debbie Vitanza
RIS
B

S

248

EHZEH

PR

EN N

Alison Mcdougle
Heroin Parulian
Nguyen Cam Thao
Joshila Sharma
Goh Say Boon
Lichu Sloan

Erin Black

Kimi Puntillo
Rebecca Dunnan
[

Nana Nakayama
Kum Onbra
Nararin Chamsai
RUE

Eil
FiE

W

BF|F|

L

fetellel

ma

2R

Faradila Aisnaini
kAR

Lorna Castellanos
Panonosa AnekcaHapa
Cecilia Eloubin
Kwanjit Piyawannakul
Chan Wai Ling

Lara Partridge
Amanda Kate Hickman

Xie Xiaoyan

Fu Rui

Feng Liwei
Kuang Yu
Xiang Yan

Lv Mengyuan
Zhou Xiaoyan
Yin Hong

Xu Caixia

Zhu Huanzhen
LiYing

Lin Wenning
Bai Xiaohui
Alisultanova Nazir

Li Xiaofang
Pan Lingyan
Wang Siqi
Wang Xuan
Tian Yibin

Mi Li

Zhai Shujun
Yuan Lu

Zhao Feifei
Deng Zhaoqing
Zou Xiaorong
Hao Tong
Chen Xiaoyan
Chen Xi

Bao Shanshan

Tian Yun
Kim Olga

Liu Pu

Sun Shanshan
Sun Mengmeng
Li Yan

Wang Yan
Wang Xiaoming
Tian Lili

Xie Shan

Zhao Yiyang
Hao Siyu

Guo Qiong

Zhang Yanan

Ryapolova Alexander

Malaysia
China

Australia
Japan
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China

Kazakhstan
USA
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China

Indonesia
Vietnam

Malaysia
Australia

USA
China
Japan

Kazakhstan
Thailand
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Indonesia
China

Kazakhstan
Malaysia
Thailand
Malaysia
Australia

South Africa
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70
68
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
66
66
66
65
65
64
64
63
63
63
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
61
58
57
57
57
57
57
57
57

28 40

28 35

28 30

52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52

52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52

52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

27 40

27 35

27 30

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

25

24

23

22

21

20

15

21 45

21 40

42

42

42

42

42

42

42
42
42
42
42

25

24

23

22

21

20

15
15
15
15
15



393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444

Ha Thi Tham
Nguyen Xuan Cam Tu
Bui Thi Minh Khue
Yupawan Artvichai
Wanwisa Narongkul
Anong Leelasettakul
Phan Thi Quyen
Choo Fong Yee

Sitti Kamsuriah Binti Ambo
Jill Nga Nguyen Geldbach
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